Nettle Band Schedule

8:50-9:30

9:30-10:10

10:10-10:50

10:50-11:30

11:30-12:10

12:10-12:50

12:50-1:20

1:20-2:00

2:00-2:40

Period(s)

1

1&2

2&3

3

7/8 Success

5/6 Success

Advanced | Developing

September 27th Percussion Trumpet Clarinet Saxophone Band Band
Advanced | Developing

October 4th Trombone Percussion Trumpet Clarinet Band Band
Advanced | Developing

October 11th Flute Percussion Band Band
Clarinet & Advanced | Developing

October 18th Saxophone Flute Percussion Band Band
Trumpet & Clarinet & Advanced | Developing

October 25th Trombone Saxophone Flute Band Band
Trumpet & Clarinet & Advanced | Developing

November 1st Trombone Saxophone Band Band

Advanced Band & Developing Band also meet during Success Block on Thursdays

Full Beginning Band meets during Success Block on Fridays (Beginning October 21st)

6

6&7

7

Flute Trombone
Saxophone Flute
Trumpet & Clarinet &
Trombone Saxophone

Percussion

Percussion

Trumpet &
Trombone




