Nettle Band Schedule									
	8:50-9:30	9:30-10:10	10:10-10:50	10:50-11:30	11:30-12:10	12:10-12:50	12:50-1:20	1:20-2:00	2:00-2:40
Period(s)	1	1 & 2	2 & 3	3	7/8 Success	5/6 Success	6	6 & 7	7
September 27th	Percussion	Trumpet	Clarinet	Saxophone	Advanced Band	Developing Band		Flute	Trombone
October 4th	Trombone	Percussion	Trumpet	Clarinet	Advanced Band	Developing Band		Saxophone	Flute
October 11th	Flute		Percussion		Advanced Band	Developing Band		Trumpet & Trombone	Clarinet & Saxophone
October 18th	Clarinet & Saxophone	Flute		Percussion	Advanced Band	Developing Band			Trumpet & Trombone
October 25th	Trumpet & Trombone	Clarinet & Saxophone	Flute		Advanced Band	Developing Band		Percussion	
November 1st		Trumpet & Trombone	Clarinet & Saxophone	Flute	Advanced Band	Developing Band			Percussion
Advanced Band & Developing Band also meet during Success Block on Thursdays   Full Beginning Band meets during Success Block on Fridays (Beginning October 21st)									